Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL School Committee
6:30 PM
TUESDAY, June 27, 2017
Library, Amherst Regional High School
AGENDA
Call to Order
Approve Minutes—June 13, 2017

Announcements and Public Comment

New and Continuing Business
1) Superintendent Evaluation (\Vote)
2) Regional Transportation Reimbursement Transfer to FY18 Budget (Vote)
3) Bill S223 Foundation Budget Resolution (Vote)

School Committee Planning

Adjourn

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

6:50 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:25p.m.

7:30 p.m.



