Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL School Committee

6:30 PM

TUESDAY, June 27, 2017 Library, Amherst Regional High School

AGENDA

• Call to Order	6:30 p.m.
• Approve Minutes—June 13, 2017	6:30 p.m.
Announcements and Public Comment	6:40 p.m.
New and Continuing Business	
 Superintendent Evaluation (Vote) Regional Transportation Reimbursement Transfer to FY18 Budget (Vote) Bill S223 Foundation Budget Resolution (Vote) 	6:50 p.m. 7:10 p.m. 7:20 p.m.
School Committee Planning	7:25 p.m.
• Adjourn	7:30 p.m.